POLK COUNTY BOOKING REPORT

BOOK DATETIME NAME AGE CITY STATUTE STATUTE DESCRIPTION

4/26/2019 1:26:02 PM KY DANIEL LARSON 28  MILLTOWN 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

4/26/2019 3:21:20 PM NICHOLAS ALLAN RABE 30 MINNAPOLAS 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

4/26/2019 5:36:17 PM JEREMY DANIEL THAYER 22 BALSAM LAKE 946.41(1) RESIST OR OBSTRUCT AN OFFICER
4/26/2019 5:36:17 PM JEREMY DANIEL THAYER 22 BALSAM LAKE 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

4/26/2019 5:36:17 PM JEREMY DANIEL THAYER 22 BALSAM LAKE 995 MUNICIPAL WARRANT

4/26/2019 5:36:17 PM JEREMY DANIEL THAYER 22  BALSAM LAKE 995 MUNICIPAL WARRANT

4/26/2019 5:36:17 PM JEREMY DANIEL THAYER 22  BALSAM LAKE 995 MUNICIPAL WARRANT

4/26/2019 7:25:11 PM SHAINA ANN SIRLEAF 31 CHISAGO CITY 961.42(1) KEEPER OF A DRUG HOUSE OR CAR

4/26/2019 7:57:37 PM

4/26/2019 7:57:37 PM

4/26/2019 7:57:37 PM

4/26/2019 8:19:03 PM

4/26/2019 8:19:03 PM

4/26/2019 8:19:03 PM

4/26/2019 8:19:03 PM

4/26/2019 9:07:11 PM

4/26/2019 9:07:11 PM

4/26/2019 10:33:13 PM

4/26/2019 11:57:32 PM

4/26/2019 11:57:32 PM

JASMINE ROSE MARCY AN

JASMINE ROSE MARCY AN

JASMINE ROSE MARCY AN

PAMELA MARIE HUFFMAN

PAMELA MARIE HUFFMAN

PAMELA MARIE HUFFMAN

PAMELA MARIE HUFFMAN

JAKE BRYER DAVISON

JAKE BRYER DAVISON

TIMOTHY PATRICK FITZGERALD

MICHAEL ERNEST CARPENTER

MICHAEL ERNEST CARPENTER

19 AMERY
19 AMERY
19 AMERY

32 HUTCHENSON

32 HUTCHENSON

32 HUTCHENSON

32 HUTCHENSON

28 WHITE BEAR LAKE

28 WHITE BEAR LAKE

20 AMERY
27 AMERY
27 AMERY

961.41(3G)(G)
961.573(3)
961.42(1)
961.41(3G)(G)
961.573(1)
996

961.42(1)
346.63(1)(A)
346.63(1)(B)
973.10
961.41(3G)(G)

961.573(1)

POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA IF FOR M

KEEPER OF A DRUG HOUSE OR CAR

POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

OUT OF COUNTY WARRANT

KEEPER OF A DRUG HOUSE OR CAR

OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD

OPERATING WITH PAC WITH PASSENGER <

PROBATION HOLD

POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA



BOOK DATHTIME NAME AGE CITY STATUTE STATUTE DESCRIPTION

4/26/2019 11:57:32 PM MICHAEL ERNEST CARPENTER 27 AMERY 943.50(1M)(B) RETAIL THEFT INTENTIONALLY TAKE >/$250¢
4/26/2019 11:57:32 PM MICHAEL ERNEST CARPENTER 27 AMERY 943.50(1M)(B) RETAIL THEFT INTENTIONALLY TAKE >/$250!
4/27/2019 12:25:47 AM JEREMY DAVID STOKLASA 30 AMERY 961.41(3G)(G) POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

4/27/2019 12:25:47 AM JEREMY DAVID STOKLASA 30 AMERY 961.573(3) POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA IF FOR M
4/27/2019 12:25:47 AM JEREMY DAVID STOKLASA 30 AMERY 995 MUNICIPAL WARRANT

4/27/2019 12:25:47 AM JEREMY DAVID STOKLASA 30 AMERY 961.42(1) KEEPER OF A DRUG HOUSE OR CAR
4/27/2019 1:54:05 AM NANCYLEIGH ANN KANE 55 AMERY 961.573(1) POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
4/27/2019 1:54:05 AM NANCYLEIGH ANN KANE 55 AMERY 961.42(1) KEEPER OF A DRUG HOUSE OR CAR
4/27/2019 1:54:05 AM NANCYLEIGH ANN KANE 55 AMERY 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

4/27/2019 1:54:05 AM NANCYLEIGH ANN KANE 55 AMERY 961.41(3G)(G) POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

4/27/2019 2:09:04 AM

4/27/2019 5:21:54 AM

4/27/2019 3:50:18 PM

4/27/2019 3:50:18 PM

4/27/2019 6:06:16 PM

4/28/2019 2:49:39 AM

4/28/2019 2:49:39 AM

4/29/2019 9:00:23 PM

4/29/2019 10:12:56 PM

4/29/2019 10:12:56 PM

4/29/2019 10:12:56 PM

4/30/2019 12:54:40 AM

4/30/2019 12:54-40 AM

SCOTTY JOE SANDLIN
SPENCER RILEY JOHNSON
MATTHEW JAMES DANIELS
MATTHEW JAMES DANIELS
DAVID JOSEPH LUNDGREN
AMY LYNN JOHNSON

AMY LYNN JOHNSON
GREGORY ALLEN MORTENSEN
BRADLEY BART QUINN
BRADLEY BART QUINN
BRADLEY BART QUINN
JOSHUA JAMES HANDRAHAN

JOSHUA JAMES HANDRAHAN

42 NEW RICHMOND

22 ST CROIXFALLS

19 WEBSTER

19 WEBSTER

23 AMERY

39 DRESSER

39 DRESSER

34 SPOONER

34 DRESSER

34 DRESSER

34 DRESSER

32 AMERY

32 AMERY

968.09(1)
947.01
973.10
946.49(1)(b)
346.63(1)(A)
346.63(1)(A)
346.63(1)(B)
999
961.41(3G)(G)
961.573(1)
973.10
940.19(1)

947 01

WARRANT ON FAILURE TO APPEAR

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PROBATION HOLD

BAIL JUMPING-FELONY

OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND

OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED

OPERATING WITH PAC 1ST

OUT OF COUNTY LODGER

POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

PROBATION HOLD

BATTERY -SIMPLE

DISORDERILY CONDUCT



BOOK DATHTIME NAME AGE CITY STATUTE STATUTE DESCRIPTION

4/30/2019 12:54:40 AM JOSHUA JAMES HANDRAHAN 32 AMERY 946.49(1)(b) BAIL JUMPING-FELONY

4/30/2019 12:35:51 PM JESSE JAMES SCRIBNER 20 CLAYTON 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

4/30/2019 2:33:28 PM JON SCOTT STAEBLER 55 MINNEAPOLIS 940.285(2)(A)1 INTENTIONALLY ABUSE OF VULNERABLE Al
4/30/2019 6:05:08 PM ALICIA EVE THUNDER 30 ARGONNE 346.63(1)(A) OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED 4TH
4/30/2019 9:58:57 PM CHELSEY MARIE STRUEMKE 30 BALDWIN 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

5/1/2019 2:46:03 AM HAILEE DAWN JEWELL 20 OSCEOLA 940.235(1) STRANGULATION & SUFFOCATION
5/1/2019 2:46:03 AM HAILEE DAWN JEWELL 20 OSCEOLA 947.01 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

5/1/2019 2:46:03 AM HAILEE DAWN JEWELL 20 OSCEOLA 940.19(1) BATTERY -SIMPLE

5/1/2019 5:27:35 PM KENNETH GERALD MEYER 48 CENTURIA 946.49(1)(b) BAIL JUMPING-FELONY

5/1/2019 8:26:47 PM JOSHUA SHAINE DEFOE 34 INVER GROVE HEI 995 MUNICIPAL WARRANT

5/1/2019 11:01:16 PM SHAWN A HANSON 44  RICE LAKE 961.41(3G)(E) POSSESS THC

5/2/2019 1:29:57 AM ROGER DALE SHEPHERD 56 CENTURIA 968.09(1) WARRANT ON FAILURE TO APPEAR
5/2/2019 10:42:05 AM THERESA MARIE SCHAFFNER 32 BLOOMER 968.09(1) WARRANT ON FAILURE TO APPEAR
5/2/2019 3:44:33 PM MATTHEW FREDERICK HELLER 29 MINNEAPOLIS 943.10(1m)(a) BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING
5/2/2019 5:56:32 PM CHARLES HENERY BEENKEN 40 NORTH BRANCH 782.45(2) WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS

5/2/2019 7:57:28 PM TAMMY LYNN MARSH 27 PINE CITY 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

5/2/2019 9:00:54 PM NICHOLAS RONALD CARLSON 38 OSCEOLA 973.10 PROBATION HOLD

5/2/2019 9:36:48 PM CHEY EANNE ELAINA GUMKE 26 AMERY 346.63(1)(A) OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED
5/2/2019 10:18:01 PM CHAZRA SERENE FOWLER 32 LUCK 961.41(1)(CM)1IR DELIVER COCAINE >1 GRAM <5 GRAMS
5/2/2019 11:36:20 PM NEICHOLE JEAN DIX 26 AMERY 961.41(3G)(E) POSSESS THC

5/2/2019 11:36:20 PM NEICHOLE JEAN DIX 26 AMERY 961.573(1) POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA



